Data s

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

heet/FDV

Earthing lace with cable lugs 70 mm2 2.25m
2879062

JL702.25M

7070701031408

EC002809

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Conductor Material

Insulation Material

Diameter Bolt Hole

Halogen Free

Cross Section

Diameter Excluded Insulation

Diameter Included Insulation

Composition / Number of Threads

Rated Current

Rated Current

Standard

wmzxX
< r
m

Ik11sec

Ik10.5 sec

300 mm
35mm
300 mm

1810¢g

Kobber

EPDM

13 mm

Yes

70 mm?

12 +/- 0,2 mm
15,2 +/- 0,4 mm
2257x0,2

14 kA

20 kA

IEC-61138
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